
Engin 103 Sp'11 Section 01      Attendance Team 1 

Team 1 c# D P# email addresses One   
Abate,Tamru 11 Tu 0 greemen@gmail.com     
Boyle,James Patrick 1 Tu 2 jimmyboyle13@yahoo.com     
Browning,Amelia 11 Th 1 amelia.r.browning@gmail.com     
Chen,Shao Jun 1 Th 3 Shao.Chen002@umb.edu    

Team 2 c# D P#   Two   

Bonhomme,Jabril Clarke 12 Tu 2 Jabril.Bonhomme001@umb.edu    
Debrosse,Ralph H 2 Tu 3       
Decourcy,Daniel Steven 12 Th 0 danieldecourcy@yahoo.com     
Hu,Bowen 2 Th 1 hbwalbert@gmail.com     

Team 3 c# D P#   Three   
Bumbaca,Carl Robert 13 Tu 2 chucklesB011@gmail.com     
Cheng,Wei 13 Th 3 chengweijiancai@yahoo.cn     
Johnson,Marcquis A 3 Th 1 marcquis@gmail.com     

Sanz,Brian William 3 Tu 0 briansanz@hotmail.com     

Team 4 c# D P#   Four   

Kelly,Christopher Grant 14 Tu 3 Christopher.Kelly005@umb.edu      
King,Michael Stephen 4 Tu 0 iamh8ed90@yahoo.com     
Maatouk,Yahya Z 4 Th 1 yahya.zak@hotmail.com     

Tran,Binh Nguyen 
14 Th 2

binhtaodan2310@gmail.com   
     

Team 5 c# D P#   Five   
Kettenring,Stuart Laurens 5 Tu 3 ninjask14@gmail.com     
Lei,Rong Liang 5 Th 2 rongliang.lei001@gmail.com     
Lopapa,Michael Anthony 15 Tu 0 mikelopapa@gmail.com     
Meh,Omid 15 Th 1 omid.meh@gmail.com     

Team 6 c# D P#   Six   
Liu,Tianhang 16 Tu 2 liutianhangtom@gmail.com     
Mederos,Juan Andres 6 Tu 0 juanchito617@gmail.com     

Meresa,Desta Adane 16 Th 3       

Neves,Brandon Michael 6 Th 1 sevennq86@gmail.com     

Team 7 c# D P#   Seven   
Mulry,Mark Joseph 7 Tu 2 markjmulry@gmail.com      

Pepdjonovic,Elizabeth 
17 Tu 0 elizabethpepdjonovic@hotmail.com     

Rehman,Fatima 7 Th 1 rehman257@gmail.com     
Thang,Sundy 17 Th 3 sndthng@gmail.com      

Team 8 c# D P#   Eight   
Pham,Nhan Dai 18 Tu 2 nhanlaso1@gmail.com      
Smoliga,Daniel Joseph 8 Tu 1 daniel.smoliga@gmail.com      
Tambeau,Jaymes Liam 18 Th 3 jtambeau85@gmail.com      
Vulgaris,Alexandra Anna 8 Th 0 vulgaris.a@gmail.com     

Team 9 c# D P#   Nine   
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Jeskovs,Jegors P 19 Tu 2 jegorsj@gmail.com     

Rodriguez,Nelson Omar 
19 Th 3 nelson.rodriguezjr001@umb.edu     

Sudhakaran,Adityen 9 Tu 1 adityen8@gmail.com     

Yao,Yao 9 Th 0 may12yao@hotmail.com     

Team 10 c# D P#   Ten   
Hernandez,Steven 10 Tu 3 steven.hernandez@gmail.com     
Samaoui,Nora 10 Th 2 nora.samaoui@gmail.com     

Studley,Richard Walter 20 Tu 0 richard.studley@gmail.com      
Sun,Yuhang 20 Th 1 sun413815837@126.com       
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